Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Bracken County. Ky.

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 1

1st Revised SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1

Bracken Co. Water Dist. # 1.

Name of Issuing Corporation
Brooksville, Ky. 41004

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE								
			RATE PER UNIT					
Next 2	cting fee \$ 150.00 ,000 Gal. ,000 " ,000 "	(1)	\$ 5.25 Minimum 1.25/1,000 gal 1.00/1,000 " 0.85/1,000 "					
Next 10	necting fee \$ 250.00 H ,000 Gal. ,000 " ,000 "	Farm Connection. (I)	\$ 7.25 Minimum 0.85/1,000 Gal 0.75/1,000 "					
TILDU	ure connections;(CLASS, 000 Gal.	. "A" AND "B" ONLY	\$75.00 1.50 Minimum 0.75/1,000 Gal					
Over 50	acts;(SCHOOLS)Connecti,000 Gal.,000 " Service Meter and one chool.	ing fee \$ 2,500.00	\$ 40.00 Minimum 0.75/1,000ga					
Wholesale. Western Bracke First 600 Over 600	en Water District. ,000 Gal.	(1)	\$ 0.50/1,000Ga 0.40/1,000"					
City of Brooks First 600, Over 600,	OOO Gal.	HECKED LIC SERVICE COMMISSION (I) FEB 6 1973	\$ 0.50/1,000 gal					
	by E	ORR INGINEERING DIVISION	160					

DATE OF ISSUE Jan.22 1973	DATE	EFFECTIVE	November 10,	1970	
ISSUED BY T. A. Brooks	TITLE	Chairman			
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of Case No. 5382 dated Nov.	the Pub 10 197	olic Service	Commission	of Ky.	in